
Santa Cruz Water Department
212 Locust Street, Suite C

Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Phone: 831-420-5210

WATER DEPARTMENT Email: waterengineering@santacruzca.gov
Approved Water Service Installation Contractors List Web: cityofsantacruz.com

COMPANY NAME CA LICENSE # ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP OFFICE PH Email

Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction Inc. 245215 1370 Norman Ave Santa Clara CA 95054 408-970-9900 sm@andpac.com
Associated Plumbing Inc. 577085 90 Leavesley Road Gilroy CA 95020 408-847-4406 as_plbg@msn.com
Basile Excavation & Grading 888759 1758 King Street Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-345-8056 jpbasile6@sbcglobal.net
Betz Works Inc. 1098361 PO Box 2651 Aptos CA 95007 831-400-8466 allan@betzworks.us
Blackwell General Engineering Inc. 394004 1199 E Taylor St. San Jose CA 95133 408-441-1120 markjr@blackwellge.com
D-Line Constructors Inc. 944284 2744 E 11th St, H14 Oakland CA 94601 510-251-6400 jeremys@dlineconstructors.com
Durden Construction Inc. 523203 410 3rd St (PO Box 966) San Juan Bautista CA 95045 831-531-7752 office@durdenconstruction.com
E&S Trucking 713788 1770 El Rancho Drive Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-332-1742 ed@eandsusa.com
Geo H Wilson Mechanical Contractors 950443 250 Harvey West Blvd Santa Cruz CA 95060 831-423-3813 dnorris@geowilson.com
Granite Construction Company 89 580 West Beach Street Watsonville CA 95077 831-763-6100 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com
Graniterock Company 22 350 Technology Drive Watsonville CA 95076 831-768-2000 amcbride@graniterock.com
J Johnson & Company Inc. 794964 600 Calabasas Road Watsonville CA 95076 831-722-8452 jay@jjohnsonandco.com
Kraemer Engineering Inc. 394004 1880 N Main St Salinas CA 93907 831-206-2183 braden@kraemerenginc.com
Lindex Excavating 654201 2725B S. Rodeo Gulch Road Soquel CA 95073 831-212-3239 cliff1@pacbell.net
Marshall Brothers Enterprises Inc. 943565 PO Box 2188 Livermore CA 94551 925-449-4020 dan@marshallbrothers.com
Reber Construction Company Inc. 461535 PO Box 273 Santa Cruz CA 95061 831-429-9777 reberconstruction@comcast.net
Sanco Pipelines Inc. 160382 727 University Avenue Los Gatos CA 95032 408-377-2793 kimberly@sancopipelines.com
Santa Cruz Underground & Paving Inc. 863687 PO Box 699 Aptos CA 95001 831-688-1382 matt@santacruzup.com
Santos Excavating and Grading 1114202 2727 South Rodeo Gulch Rd Soquel CA 95073 831-515-2239 santosexcavatingandgrading@gmail.com
The Don Chapin Co Inc. 406512 560 Crazy Horse Canyon Rd Salinas CA 93907 831-449-4273 tsouza@donchapin.com
Trench Free Inc. 971016 1941 Stone Ave San Jose CA 95125 408-726-7926 permits@trenchfree.com
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